Wkona

MBOY OOLH Ne19

_qu.\xou: _H_

JeHb

1

9.03.2024

MNpuem nuum

Paspen

Ne peu.

bnogo

Bbixop, r

UeHa

KanopuiHocTb

benku

Hunpbl

Yrnesoap!

3aBTpak

rop.6mogo

KoTneTsl U3 rosaguHbl, MakapoHbl 0TBapHbIe €O
CNMBOYHbBIM Mac1om

270

51,89

616

18

19

60

rop.HanuToK

COK BUTaMU3UpPOBaHHbIN

200

10,00

92

0

20

xneb

Xneb nweHuyHbIN

62

3,00

133

28

3aKycKa

CanaTt U3 MOpKOBHU

60

10,11

40

6

3asTpak 2

¢pyKTbI

Obeg

3aKyCKa

1 6nt0p0

2 Bnopo

rapHup

cnagkoe

xneb 6en.

xneb yepH.




